Saturday May 11t

Saturday June 15%™

Sunday June 16
June 22nd-24th
Saturday June 22"
Sunday June 23™

Monday June 24t

Thursday July 4t

Sunday July 7th
Sunday July 21t

NAMEQUOIT SAILING ASSOCIATION

2024 CALENDAR

MAY

OPENING DAY, SPRING CLEAN UP

SKIPPER’S MEETING

PRACTICE STARTING CLINIC

JUNIOR SAILING WORK DAYS
COMMODORE’S RECEPTION
RACE DAY #1

JUNIOR SAILING BEGINS

JULY

JUNIOR SAILING HOLIDAY

RACE DAY #2
RACE DAY #3

8:30 AM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
5:00 PM
2:30 PM

9:00 AM

2:30 PM
1:00 PM



Sunday August 4t
Saturday August 10"
Friday August 16th
August 17t-19t
Saturday August 18th

Saturday August 31

Sunday September 1st

Saturday September 15t

Saturday

NAMEQUOIT SAILING ASSOCIATION

2024 CALENDAR

AUGUST

RACE DAY #4
LOBSTER BAKE
JUNIOR SAILING PROGRAMS ENDS
JSP WORK DAYS
APBY CAT GATHERING
ANNUAL MEETING

SEPTEMBER

RACING RESERVE DAY
CAP’N BILL SAIL

OCTOBER

WORK PARTY AND CLOSING

1:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM

4:00 PM

Noon

10:00 AM

8:30 AM



