

NAMEQUOIT SAILING ASSOCIATION

2024 CALENDAR

<u>MAY</u>

Saturday May 11th

OPENING DAY, SPRING CLEAN UP 8:30 AM

<u>JUNE</u>

Saturday June 15 th	SKIPPER'S MEETING	10:00 AM
Sunday June 16 th	PRACTICE STARTING CLINIC	9:00 AM
June 22 nd -24 th	JUNIOR SAILING WORK DAYS	9:00 AM
Saturday June 22 nd	COMMODORE'S RECEPTION	5:00 PM
Sunday June 23 rd	RACE DAY #1	2:30 PM
Monday June 24 th	JUNIOR SAILING BEGINS	9:00 AM

<u>JULY</u>

Thursday July 4 th	JUNIOR SAILING HOLIDAY	
Sunday July 7th	RACE DAY #2	2:30 PM
Sunday July 21 st	RACE DAY #3	1:00 PM



NAMEQUOIT SAILING ASSOCIATION

2024 CALENDAR

<u>AUGUST</u>

Sunday August 4 th	RACE DAY #4	1:00 PM
Saturday August 10 th	LOBSTER BAKE	5:00 PM
Friday August 16th	JUNIOR SAILING PROGRAMS ENDS	4:00 PM
August 17 th -19 th	JSP WORK DAYS	9:00 AM
Saturday August 18th	APBY CAT GATHERING	
Saturday August 31 st	ANNUAL MEETING	4:00 PM

SEPTEMBER

Sunday September 1st	RACING RESERVE DAY	Noon
Saturday September 15 th	CAP'N BILL SAIL	10:00 AM

OCTOBER

Saturday

WORK PARTY AND CLOSING	8:30 AM
------------------------	---------